Legenda mistnosti

1.01 ZADVERI

1.02 TECHNICKA MISTNOST
1.03 CHODBA

1.04 OBYTNY PROSTOR + KK
1.05 POKOJ

1.06 POKOJ

1.07 LOZNICE

1.08 KOUPELNA

1.09 WC

1.10 SATNA

1.11 WC

PODLAHOVA PLOCHA

CELKOVA ZASTAVENA PLOCHA RD

Typ domu:

Pocet podlazi:
Dispozi¢ni FeSeni:
Obytna plocha:
Zastavéna plocha:
Rozméry domu:
Typ stiechy:
Sklon stiechy:
Vyska hiebene:

pfizemni

1

4 + KK

81,3 m?

146,4 m?
17,35x 8,2m
sedlova, pultova
42°,7°

6,7m

4,5 m?
5,3 m?
8,3 m?
46,2 m?
11,3 m?
11,3 m?
12,5 m?
9,9 m?
1,3 m?
4,3 m?
1,5m?

116,4 m?

146,4 m?
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